2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
DESCRIPTION
The SWP series of NEMA4X / EEMAC4X rated weatherproof industrial
remotes is designed to perform in extreme environments. The PAR18, single
or double lamp assemblies are completely protected from the elements within
a fully gasketed thermoplastic housing. The housings come complete with
multiple conduit knockouts and feature a high clarity cover. Available in 6V,

Quartz halogen 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 08Q, 10Q, 12Q 12Q
Tungsten 09T 09T 09T
ORDERING GUIDE – LED
ORDERING GUIDE – INCANDESCENT
SWP GY
Series Number of heads Voltage Wattage Lamp type Colour
SWP 1 - One lamp assembly (square)
2 - Two lamp assemblies (rectangle)
06 - 24 - 6VDC to 24VDC operational 4W - 4 watts LR - LED GY - Grey (standard)
5W - 5 watts LA - LED
12 - 24 - 12VDC to 24VDC operational 6W - 6 watts
7W - 7 watts
LA - LED
SWP GY
Series Number of heads Voltage Lamp Colour
SWP 1 - One lamp assembly (square)
2 - Two lamp assemblies (rectangle)
06V - 6VDC
12V - 12VDC
24V - 24VDC
See lamp selection chart GY - Grey (standard)
Approvals:
CSA Certified to C22.2 #141.15
Project:
Contractor: